SB0106/489731/2

BY: Budget and Taxation Committee

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 106

(First Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 3, in line 12, strike "11-1103" and substitute "11-1102".

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 5, in line 7, strike "\$3,000" and substitute "\$5,000".

On page 7, in line 18, strike "\$250" and substitute "\$416.67".

AMENDMENT NO. 3

On page 6, in line 30, after "(A)" insert "(1)".

On page 7, in line 1, strike "(1)" and substitute "(1)"; in line 4, strike "(2) (1)" and substitute "(11)"; in line 7, strike "(11) 1." and substitute "(2)"; and in line 11, strike "2." and substitute "(3)".